7CENTRAL

N
Nome

1° GAUCHO
2° FBI
3° MEGA SENA
4° SHARK
5 MATRACA
6° FALCAO
7° SANTA FE
8° DECRO
9° CAJADO

10° REI DO CAMAROTE

11° DRONE

12° FLEXA

ik CATATAU

14° FANTASMA
15° ZORRO

16° BICO DOCE
17° RELIQUIA
18° IMPERADOR
19° SUPER CHOQUE
20° ABENCOADO

Anilha
514834
475341
549995
001275
258217
019437
419989
019189
006257
005405
145527
098617
007414
547908
014455
038807
140504
017907
017668
314189

TRINCA FERRO 07/07/2019

Dono Cidade
MARCOS P
DANIEL CTBA
JOAO FURTADO FAZENDA
MARLON
MIGUEL
CAIO
MARCELO
DIRCEU
EVERALDO/GLAUCINEI
FABIO DALPRI
MOACIR
SERGIO
GILMAR
DIEGO
JOAO FURTADO
MARCELO FAZENDA
WILSON
VALDIR
EDSON

WILSON

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

10/15 min
0/115
0/108
0/108
0/91
0/90
0/87
0/86
0/82
0/81
0/77
0/76
0/71
0/70
0/70
0/64
0/50
0/44
0/44
0/23

0/6

Acpfaz

Pontos

0
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